
HP55.5 Lystra Manns Bynum
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn sharp left
0.1 L >.1 Turn left
0.1 L >.1 Turn left
0.1 L >.1 Scott King Road
0.2 R 4.2 American Tobacco Trail
4.4 R 1 New Hope Church Road,

SR 1733
5.4 L 0.6 Mount Pisgah Church

Road
6 L >.1 Oak Hill Drive
6 L 0.7 Mount Pisgah Church

Road
6.7 L 1.2 Farrell Rd West
8 R 1.5 Lewter Shop Road
9.5 R 0.4 NC 751
9.9 L 2.8 Marthas Chapel Road
12.7 R 2.1 Fearrington Road
14.9 L 4.5 Lystra Road
19.4 R 0.9 US 15, US 501
20.3 L >.1 Plaza Drive
20.3 S 5.2 Manns Chapel Road
25.6 L 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
26.2 R 1.9 Moore Mtn Road
28.1 R 0.3 Durham Eubanks Road
28.3 L 0.7 Bynum Road
29 R 1.1 Bynum Ridge Road
30.1 L 0.3 Bynum Road
30.4 R 0.8 Bynum Ridge Road
31.1 S >.1 Bynum Ridge Road, SR

1711
31.2 S 1.7 Bynum Ridge Road
32.8 L 1.8 Mount Gilead Church

Road, SR 1700
34.7 R 1.9 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
36.6 R 2.6 Jack Bennett Road
39.2 S >.1 Jack Bennett Road, SR

1717
39.2 S 0.5 Jack Bennett Road
39.7 R 1 Lystra Road
40.7 R 2.1 Fearrington Road
42.8 L 2.8 Marthas Chapel Road
45.7 R 0.4 NC 751
46.1 L 1.5 Lewter Shop Road
47.6 L 1.2 Farrell Rd West
48.8 R 1.3 Mount Pisgah Church

Road
50.1 R 1 New Hope Church Road,

SR 1733
51.1 L 4.2 American Tobacco Trail
55.3 L >.1 Scott King Road
55.4 R 0.1 Turn right

At TurnGo On
55.5 R >.1 Turn sharp right

End of Ride


